	 DATAVS1 serieS
The DATAVS1 series is the easiest
solution for machine vision applications.
The setup is very quick and intuitive
thanks to the VSC unit, the external
configurator with 3.5” colour display.
The sensor setting is carried-out
through three simple steps: region of

Model selection table
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
 CV-A1-36-B-03  M12 8-pin shielded cable 3m  95A255430
 CV-A1-36-B-05  M12 8-pin shielded cable 5m  95A255440
 CV-A1-36-B-10  M12 8-pin shielded cable 10m  95A255450
DATAVS-CV-VSC-02 DATAVS-VSC connection cable 2 m 95A901360
DATAVS-CV-VSC-04 DATAVS-VSC connection cable 4 m 95A901370
DATAVS1-VSC VSC configurator 959941040
DATAVS1 UPDATING KIT Updating kit 95A901540
DATAVS-ST-5068 L-shaped fixing bracket for 90° mounting 95A901320
DATAVS-ST-5068 U-shaped fixing bracket for angle adjustement 95A901330
DATAVS-MK-01 Mounting kit 95A901380
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
MODEL OPTIC VSC INCLUDED POWER SUPPLY
CABLES
DIGITAL INPUT DIGITAL OUTPUT ORDER N°
DATAVS1-08-DC-K 8 mm • • 2 4 959941000
DATAVS1-06-DC-S 6 mm 2 4 959941010
DATAVS1-08-DC-S 8 mm 2 4 959941020
DATAVS1-12-DC-S 12 mm 2 4 959941030
DATAVS1-16-DC-S 16 mm 2 4 959941050
UNI EN ISO9001